Keep It Clean
Solid phase extraction Solutions
for Drugs of abuse analysis
neutral Drugs of abuse
Basic Drugs of abuse
2 -Drug 2
Working with basic drugs?
Here are 3 reasons why Strata-X-Drug B SPE is your cleanup solution.

Questions? Contact your Sample Preparation Specialist   •  support@phenomenex.com
10 -Drug 10
Strata™-X-Drug SPE Ordering Information
Phenomenex   |  Web: www.phenomenex.com
Accessories for SPE Tubes
Manifolds
Part No. Unit Price
aH0-6023 Spe 12-position Vacuum Manifold Set complete
assembly
ea
aH0-6024 Spe 24-position Vacuum Manifold Set complete
assembly
ea
aH0-7502 Spe 10-position tall-Boy™ Vacuum Manifold,
complete assembly
ea
Adapter Caps
Part No. Unit Price
aH0-7191 adapter Caps for 1, 3, and 6 ml Spe tubes,
polyethylene, with luer tip
15/pk
aH0-7379 adapter Caps for 12, 20, and 60 ml Spe tubes,
polyethylene, with luer tip
6/pk
 Strata-X-Drug B
Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit Price
Tube
10 mg 8B-S128-aaK 1 ml (100/box)
10 mg 8l-S128-aaK† 1 ml (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-taK 1 ml (100/box)
30 mg 8l-S128-taK† 1 ml (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-tBJ 3 ml (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UBJ 3 ml (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCH 6 ml (30/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCl 6 ml (200/bag)
Giga™ Tube
100 mg 8B-S128-eDG 12 ml (20/box)
96-Well Plate
10 mg 8e-S128-aGB 2 plates/box
30 mg 8e-S128-tGB 2 plates/box
60 mg 8e-S128-UGB 2 plates/box
Accessories for 96-Well Plates
Manifolds
Part No. Unit Price
aH0-8950 Strata® 96-Well plate Manifold, Universal with vacuum gauge ea
Collection Plates (deep well, polypropylene)
Part No. Unit
aH0-7192 Strata 96-Well Collection plate, 350 µl/Conical 50/pk
aH0-7193 Strata 96-Well Collection plate, 1 ml/Conical 50/pk
aH0-7279 Strata 96-Well Collectin plate, 1 ml Round, 7 mm 50/pk
aH0-7194 Strata 96-Well Collection plate, 2 ml/Conical 50/pk
aH0-8635 Strata 96-Well Collection plate, 2 ml Square/Round-Conical 50/pk
aH0-8636 Strata 96-Well Collection plate, 2 ml Round/Round, 8 mm 50/pk
Sealing Mats
Part No. Unit Price
aH0-8597 Sealing Mats, pierceable, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
aH0-8598 Sealing Mats, pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
aH0-8631 Sealing Mats, pierceable, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
aH0-8632 Sealing Mats, pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
aH0-8633 Sealing Mats, pierceable, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
aH0-8634 Sealing Mats, pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
aH0-7362 Sealing tape pad 10/pk
Strata-X-Drug N
Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit Price
Tube
10 mg 8B-S129-aaK 1 ml (100/box)
10 mg 8l-S129-aaK† 1 ml (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S129-taK 1 ml (100/box)
30 mg 8l-S129-taK† 1 ml (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S129-tBJ 3 ml (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S129-UBJ 3 ml (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S129-UCH 6 ml (30/box)
60 mg 8B-S129-UCl 6 ml (200/bag)